

BID TABULATION  
 EVERGREEN ROAD CULVERT STABILIZATION PROJECT  
 VILLAGE OF BEVERLY HILLS  
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 7/6/2017  
 HRC Job # 20150862

**Z Contractors, Inc.**  
 50500 Design Lane  
 Shelby Township, MI 48315  
 P (586) 625-8899  
 F (586) 726-8481

**Dan's Excavating, Inc.**  
 12955 23 Mile Road  
 Shelby Township, MI 48315  
 P (586) 254-2040  
 F (586) 254-5840

**Anlaan Corporation**  
 16750 Lincoln Street  
 Grand Haven, MI 49417  
 P (616) 846-8442  
 F (616) 846-6761

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1 Mobilization	1 lsum	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2 Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1 lsum	\$795.00	\$795.00	\$820.00	\$820.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3 Property Protection Fence	230 lft	\$5.00	\$1,150.00	\$19.00	\$4,370.00	\$4.00	\$920.00
4 Structures, Rem Portions, Modified	1 lsum	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$92,500.00	\$92,500.00
5 Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	19 ea	\$275.00	\$5,225.00	\$575.00	\$10,925.00	\$350.00	\$6,650.00
6 Site Clearing	0.2 acre	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$8,000.00
7 Guardrail, Rem	415 lft	\$3.00	\$1,245.00	\$3.00	\$1,245.00	\$3.00	\$1,245.00
8 Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	15 lft	\$11.00	\$165.00	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$375.00
9 Excavation, Earth	1385 cyd	\$15.00	\$20,775.00	\$15.00	\$20,775.00	\$25.00	\$34,625.00
10 Embankment, CIP	90 cyd	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$8.00	\$720.00	\$35.00	\$3,150.00
11 Crush and Place Existing Concrete Debris	1 lsum	\$70,500.00	\$70,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
12 Vibration Monitoring, Background	1 ea	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
13 Vibration Monitoring, Continuous	12 days	\$340.00	\$4,080.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
14 Sewer, CI IV, Nonrienf Conc., 12 inch	20 lft	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00
15 Culv End Section, Conc., 12 Inch	1 ea	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
16 8-inch to 12-inch Natural Stone Riprap	800 ton	\$35.00	\$28,000.00	\$52.00	\$41,600.00	\$95.00	\$76,000.00
17 Steel, Sheet Piling, Permanent, Modified	2400 sft	\$20.00	\$48,000.00	\$40.00	\$96,000.00	\$20.00	\$48,000.00
18 Substructure Conc, Modified	33 cyd	\$750.00	\$24,750.00	\$800.00	\$26,400.00	\$800.00	\$26,400.00
19 Structure Steel, Mixed, Furn and Fab	1160 lbs	\$3.00	\$3,480.00	\$5.00	\$5,800.00	\$1.50	\$1,740.00
20 Structure Steel, Mixed, Erect, Modified	1160 lbs	\$2.50	\$2,900.00	\$3.25	\$3,770.00	\$0.25	\$290.00
21 Excavation, Fdn	16 cyd	\$25.00	\$400.00	\$15.00	\$240.00	\$30.00	\$480.00
22 Conc. Grade T	35 cyd	\$160.00	\$5,600.00	\$225.00	\$7,875.00	\$350.00	\$12,250.00
23 Geotextile Separator	125 syd	\$1.50	\$187.50	\$2.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$625.00
24 Aggregate, 6A	45 cyd	\$55.00	\$2,475.00	\$55.00	\$2,475.00	\$60.00	\$2,700.00
25 Pressure Injection, Cracks	50 lft	\$44.00	\$2,200.00	\$44.00	\$2,200.00	\$44.00	\$2,200.00
26 Coating, Reinf	10 sft	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$63.00	\$630.00
27 Hot Poured Joint Sealant	100 lft	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$12.50	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
28 Guardrail, Type B	380 lft	\$16.00	\$6,080.00	\$16.00	\$6,080.00	\$16.00	\$6,080.00
29 Guardrail, Curved, Type B	35 lft	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$700.00
30 Guardrail, Post, Culv	14 ea	\$350.00	\$4,900.00	\$350.00	\$4,900.00	\$350.00	\$4,900.00
31 Topsoil, Surface, Furn, 3 inch, Special	460 syd	\$4.08	\$1,876.80	\$5.00	\$2,300.00	\$6.00	\$2,760.00
32 Seeding Mixture, Slope Stabilization Mix	40 lb	\$24.00	\$960.00	\$15.70	\$628.00	\$27.00	\$1,080.00
33 Turf Reinforcement Mat	460 syd	\$5.00	\$2,300.00	\$4.85	\$2,231.00	\$10.00	\$4,600.00



